europa    power    breeze
roma island
A sharp, angular island design as distinctively bold as its namesake city, Roma’s sleek  shape is ideal for
the savvy renovator, the discerning high-rise developer or the builder who buys in mass but won’t skimp
on quality. Designed with the innovative Quick-Lock installation system, Roma island can be set up in as
few as 20 minutes. A 600-CFM ultra quiet fan and three-speed electronic controls with LED illumination
make cooking with Roma as pleasant an experience as admiring its contemporary European style.
 dooh-dnalsi tseisae eht fo eno serusne metsys gnignah kcoL-kciuQ s’amoR
installations on the market
uartet of halogens illuminates the island below
optional duct extension kit is available for ceilings up to 12’
M o d E L S I Z E I N T E R N A L  b L o w E R I N - L I N E / E X T E R N A L
Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones Min.-Max. CFM Min.-Max. Sones
ZRM-E36BS 36” 240 - 600 1.8 - 6 NA NA
ZRM-E42BS 42” 240 - 600 1.8 - 6 NA NA
ZRM-E36BS290 36” 210 - 290 1.4 - 2.8 NA NA
europa    power    breeze
M AY 1 1 . 0 1 0 1
roma island  |  europa classics
C E I L I N G  H E I G H T 8’ 8.5’ 9’ 9.5’ 10’ 10.5’ 11’ 12’
STANDARD
DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* 26”-32” 27”-34” 33”-34” NA NA NA NA NA
Recirc. Mounting Height* 26”-28” 27”-34” 33”-34” NA NA NA NA NA
EXTENSION
DUCT COVER
Ducted Mounting Height* NA NA NA 26”-27.5” 26”-33.5” 26”-34” 26”-34” 29”-34”
Recirc. Mounting Height* NA NA NA NA 26”-29.5” 26”-34” 26”-34” 29”-34”
*Mounting height refers to distance between top of a 36” tall cooking surface and bottom of hood.
TOP
SIDE
FRONT
STANDARD
min. ducted - 28”
min. recirc. - 32”
max. - 39”
Z1C-01RM
min. ducted - 50 1/2”
min. recirc. - 54 1/2”
max. - 79”
35 7/8”, 41 7/8”
14”
3
15
/1
6”
26 15/16”
12”
CL
3
1/
2”
4 1/8”
5”
6”
11 3/16”
9
3/
16
”
S I Z E
Z R M - E 3 6 B  /  Z R M - E 3 6 B S 2 9 0
Z R M - E 4 2 B S
36”
42”
P E R F O R M A N C E
INTERNAL, MIN.-MAX. BLOWER  CFM
Z R M - E 3 6 B S  /  Z R M - E 4 2 B S
ZR M-E36BS290
240 - 600
210 - 290
I N T E R N A L ,  M I N . - M A X .  SONES
Z R M - E 3 6 B S  /  Z R M - E 4 2 B S
ZR M-E36BS290
1.8 - 6
1.4 - 2.8
C O L O R
S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L SS
F E AT U R E S
CONTROLS Electronic LED
S P E E D  L E V E L S 3
A U TO DELAY-OFF No
L I G H T I N G Halogen, 50w  x4
D U A L  L E V E L  L I G H T I N G Yes
F I LT E R S Aluminum Mesh
R E C I R C U L AT I NG OPTION Yes
EXTENSION DUCT COVER OPTION Yes, Up to 12’ Ceiling
D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
V E R T I C A L  -  I N T E R N A L 6”
HORIZONTAL - INTERNAL NA
A C  I N P U T 120v  - 60Hz
A C  P O W E R
Z R M - E 3 6 B S  /  Z R M - E 4 2 B S Max. 426w  at 3.5 A
Max. 171w  at 1.5 A
O P T I O N A L   A C C E S S O R I E S
R E C I R C U L AT I N G  K I T
Z R M - E 3 6 B S ,  Z R M - E 3 6 B S 2 9 0
Z R M - E 3 6 B S 2 9 0
Z R M - E 4 2 B S
ZRC-00RM
ZRC-01RM
E X T E N S ION DUCT COVER Z1C-01RM
M O U N T I N G  H E I G H T * 26” - 34”